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DISTEFANO FRANCESCO
FILIPOV NICOLA

D ADAMO FRANCESCO
LUPPI ELIA

BONARDI FILIPPO
LANFREDI LEONARDO
GENNARO GIUSEPPE
BENIGNA LEONARDO
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Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 RASO TRISTAN ANGELO
2 1 3 SOLIVO MATTEO
3 1 2 BERNARDELLE ELIA
4 2 2 BOATO EDOARDO
5 1 5 SERRA CHRISTIAN
6 3 4 FERRANTE ALESSIO
7 2 3 BORTIGNON SIMONE
8 1 1 SERRA MATTEO
9 4 4 ROSA LUCA
10 1 6 SEROTINI LORENZO
11 2 1 DOTTIDYLAN
12 2 5 MARIANI JACOPO
13 2 6 DE STASIO SIMONE
14 4 5 PINNA LORENZO
15 2 4 BETTONI ALESSANDRO
16 3 2 VIMERCATI MATTEO
17 6 3 CAPPELLARIPIETRO
18 5 5 BALESTRA EDOARDO GIOVANNI
19 3 3 MARIANI TOMMASO
20 4 1 VENTURI ALESSANDRO
21 4 6 GRILLO FRANCESCO
22 3 6 LAZAR DENIS
23 4 3 PAVAN PIETRO
24 3 1 SAVORANI LORENZO
25 5 1 BETTONI MARCO
26 3 5 BOCCOLARI FRANCO
27 4 2 PERETTILUCA
28 6 2 ASARA BARTOLOMEO
29 6 5 PURGATO GIACOMO
30 5 3 MANCINI FRANCESCO
31 5 6 OLARASU SEBASTIAN MATTEO
32 5 4 BUSATTO NOAH
33 6 1 GRAZIANI RICCARDO
34 6 4 LEONI DAVIDE
35 7 5 MAROCCHI GIACOMO
36 6 6 CAMASTRO SAMUELE
37 9 5 PIZZETTI SAMUELE
38 5 2 ZOCCA MARTINO MARIA
39 7 3 SPOSINI FEDERICO
40 8 3 FERRARI FEDERICO
41 7 1 BALLARDI DAVIDE
42 9 1 ROMAGNOLI MATTIA
43 8 2 PAOLI MASSIMO
4 9 3 MORLACCHI FRANCESCO
45 9 2 FERRARIDIEGO
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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

CIRC. NUOTO S.C. CASSINO S.S.D. SRL
SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

2001 TEAM

AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
A.S. DILETT. DELFINO 93

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

GAM SSD

AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

A.S. DILETT. DELFINO 93

GAM SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORT MANAGEMENT PALLANUOTO
SKY LINE NUOTO arl

GAM SSD

SKY LINE NUOTO arl

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

2001 TEAM

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
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Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:58.48
01:01.22
01:02.29
01:02.48
01:02.94
01:03.39
01:03.53
01:03.71
01:03.86
01:04.41
01:05.40
01:05.72
01:06.20
01:06.24
01:06.31
01:06.69
01:06.78
01:07.15
01:07.17
01:07.70
01:08.02
01:08.16
01:08.44
01:09.00
01:09.04
01:09.59
01:10.03
01:10.83
01:11.05
01:11.17
01:11.46
01:11.53
01:11.94
01:12.45
01:12.47
01:13.19
01:13.47
01:14.29
01:14.65
01:15.10
01:15.71
01:15.96
01:16.78
01:19.15
01:19.23
01:19.24
01:19.68
01:19.73
01:20.15
01:21.01
01:21.98
01:26.54
01:28.25

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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- 8 6 PARIGI TOMMASO 2006 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SQU
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